                                                                         CAT0310 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                             www.Zhenfeitech.com
Band Pass Filter
Features
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
High Stability and reliability
Application

*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower.
Package Dimensions
Ordering Information
BPF Wavelength Pass Band
Width
Stop Band
Width
0 Fiber Pigtail Length Connector
 1064=1064nm 02=2 nm
05=5nm
10=10nm
22=22nm
0 1=250um bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
3=3mm loose tube
4=2mm loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC